Trail du Rouvray 2022
Running Club Stéphanais 76 * dimanche 20 novembre 2022

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Temps “gm‘/)}y Par cat. Ecart

1 1258 GREAUME Jean-Mar S/L CLU 1h10'07 9,41 1° M5H -

2 1236 DUHAMEAUX Philip VAL-DE- 1h11'54 9,18 2° M5H a 1'47
3 1414 VILLETTE Frédéric S/LDUC 1h13'51 8,94 1° M2H a 3'44
4 1217 CALLENS Patrick 1h14'18 8,88 3° M5H a4'ill

5 1223 CHAUVEAU Yoann CLUBA 1h15'52 8,70 2° M2H a 5'45

6 1263 HENNEQUIN Franc S/LCOR 1h16'32 8,62 1° M6H a6'25

7 1203 AUZOUX Philippe VAL-DE- 1h18'54 8,37 1° M7H a 8'47
8 1256 GIRON Catherine # S/LENT 1h19'06 8,34 1° M5F a 8'59
9 1211 BETMONT Nicolas SVER 1h19'07 8,34 4° M5H a9'00
10 1401 TISSOT Jacques PSN PR 1h19'54 8,26 2° M7H a 9'47
11 1265 HERVE Stephanie § TRAILR 1h2023 8,21 1° M2F a 10'16
12 1227 DELAFOSSE Paulinet TRAILR 1h20'46 8,17 2° M2F a 10'39
13 1208 BEAUREGARD-MAR TR76 1h20'48 8,17 3° M7H a 10'41
14 1272 LECESNE Romain 1h20'51 8,16 1° MOH a 10'44
15 1268 LARAILLET Martine § 1h20'53 8,16 2° M5F a 10'46
16 1271 LECESNE Philippe 1h21'09 8,13 5° M5H al1'02
17 1277 LEROY Bertrand SVER 1h21'12 8,13 2° M6H a11'05
18 1285 MORINEAU Mathieu TEAM G 1h21'18 8,12 1° M3H all'ill
19 1274 |LEFRANCOIS Béatrif 1h22'08 8,04 1° M6F al2'01
20 1246 FAYET Patrick SVER 1h22'17 8,02 3° M6eH al12'10
21 1288 OLIVEIRA Manuel TRAILR 1h22'25 8,01 2°M3H a12'18
22 1289 OLIVIER Jacques PSN PR 1h22'39 7,99 4° M6H al12'32
23 1413 VANDEL Jean-Luc  VAL-DE- 1h22'45 7,98 5° M6H a12'38
24 1205 BALOUKA Sandrine # VAL-DE- 1h22'45 7,98 1° M4F a12'38
25 1278 LESEIGNEUR Vince SVER 1h23'46 7,88 6° M5H a13'39
26 1229 DELARUE Jacques 1h23'47 7,88 4° M7H a 13'40
27 1222 CHAUVEAU Agnes # CLUB A 1h24'18 7,83 1° M3F a14'11
28 1201 ARNETTE Mickael TRAILR 1h24'20 7,83 1° M1H a 14'13
29 1411 SENOGLU Guner VAL-DE- 1h25'16 7,74 1° M4H a 15'09
30 1270 LEBAILLY Daniele % 1h25'16 7,74 3° M5F a 15'09
31 1254 GERARD Isabelle # 1h25'27 7,72 1° M1F a 15'20
32 1282 MENDY Sylvie ) 1h25'42 7,70 4° M5F a 15'35
33 1224 CRESSENT Jean-Lu VAL-DE- 1h25'50 7,69 7° M5H a 15'43
34 1300 SANSON Marc PASSIO 1h25'54 7,68 2° M4H a 15'47
35 1406 VALLE Jean Michel 1h26'02 7,67 6° M6H a 15'55
36 1247 FIQUET Michael TRAILR 1h26'06 7,67 3° M2H a 15'59
37 1204 BALMELLI Marie-Arf PSN PR 1h26'58 7,59 1° M7F a 16's51
38 1238 DUMONT-GINFRA # VAL-DE- 1h27'28 7,55 3° M2F al7'21
39 1237 DUMANOIR Emilie # 1h27'31 7,54 1° MOF al7'24
40 1417 JUE Mickael 1h27'56 7,51 2°Mi1H a17'49
41 1269 LAVIE Elisabeth ) 1h27'56 7,51 2° M3F a17'49
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Dos

1284
1407
1286
1232
1412
1206
1273
1275
1415
1276
1214
1244
1279
1410
1252
1235
1226
1202
1290
1228
1404
1403
1262
1409
1295
1405
1221
1239
1234
1230
1219
1242
1402
1249
1283
1292
1408
1248
1212
1418
1215
1257
1291
1241
1294

Nom-prénom Club

MILET Laurent

SEBIRE Laurent

NICOLLE Florence % S/L COR
DESMADRIL Fabien EVREUX
VANDEL Elisabeth # VAL-DE-
BASIN Annie )
LEFEBVRE Mélanie # VAL-DE-
LEMYRE Natacha 4
TELLIER Chantal # ACRFC
LEROUX Nicolas

BRUNET Clarisse # TRAIL R
EUDE Emilie ]
LETEINTURIER Fra#
VASSOUT Martine # VAL-DE-
FOSSATI Murielle # VAL-DE-
DROUARD Laetitia # TRAIL R
DAVY Severine % VAL-DE-
AUGER Véronique #
OLIVIER Véronique #
DELAHAYE Laétitia 4
TELLIER Dominiquef RACHID
SENECAL Agnes % RACHID
HEINTZ René RCS 76
THOMASSIN Marie # VAL-DE-
PRIME Christian ARCAF
VADCAR Fabienne #
CHARBONNIER Fra COMB R
DUPONT Marie-Ann ARCAF
DIA Mairame # VAL-DE-
DELAUNE Aline  #
CHALLES Chantal % COMB R
DUSSAUX Philippe
SMOUCOVIT Tsuiyi# COMB B
FLEURY Sophie  # TRAILR
MERBAH Fatiha % VAL-DE-
PAUMIER SANSO $ PASSIO
SEBIRE-LEGOUPI
FLEURIGAND Sabri# TRAIL R
CHERON Flore # VAL-DE-
NAUDOT Marie-Pierk
BURETTE Christelle# VAL-DE-
GOGUE Brigitte  # ARCAF
PALARIC Delphine #

DUPRE Véronique # OISSEL
PLANQUAIS Virginiek RCS 76

Temps

1h28'03
1h28'53
1h29'27
1h29'45
1h29'49
1h30'00
1h30'00
1h30'03
1h31'04
1h31'16
1h31'25
1h31'39
1h31'39
1h32'11
1h32'25
1h32'26
1h32'40
1h32'45
1h32'46
1h33'31
1h33'31
1h33'35
1h33'35
1h33'39
1h33'48
1h34'25
1h34'27
1h34'43
1h35'05
1h35'38
1h36'04
1h36'27
1h36'39
1h36'43
1h36'46
1h36'58
1h37'14
1h37'18
1h37'32
1h37'52
1h38'10
1h38'56
1h39'00
1h39'03
1h40'12

Moy

km/h
7,50
7,43
7,38
7,35
7,35
7,33
7,33
7,33
7,25
7,23
7,22
7,20
7,20
7,16
7,14
7,14
7,12
7,12
7,11
7,06
7,06
7,05
7,05
7,05
7,04
6,99
6,99
6,97
6,94
6,90
6,87
6,84
6,83
6,82
6,82
6,81
6,79
6,78
6,77
6,74
6,72
6,67
6,67
6,66
6,59

Par cat.

3° M3H
4° M3H
5° M5F
8° M5H
6° M5F
2° M7F
2° MOF
4° M2F
2° M6F
3° M1H
2° M4F
2° M1F
3° M3F
7° M5F
5° M2F
6° M2F
4° M3F
3° M4F
8° M5F
7° M2F
9° M5F
10° M5F
1° M9H
3° M1F
5° M7H
3° M7F
7° MéH
11° M5F
3° MOF
3° M6F
4° M4F
8° M6H
4° M7F
8° M2F
5° M3F
6° M3F
1° CAF
4° MOF
4° M1F
5° M7F
7° M3F
1° M8F
8° M3F
12° M5F
5° M1F

Ecart
a 17'56
a 18'46
a 19'20
a 19'38
a 19'42
a 19'53
a 19'53
a 19'56
a 20'57
a21'09
a21'18
a21'32
a21'32
a 22'04
a22'18
a22'19
a22'33
a22'38
a 22'39
a 2324
a 2324
a23'28
a 23'28
a 23'32
a 23'41
a 24'18
a 2420
a 24'36
a 24'58
a 25'31
a 25'57
a 26'20
a 26'32
a 26'36
a 26'39
a 26'51
a 27'07
a227'11
a 27'25
a 27'45
a 28'03
a 28'49
a 28'53
a 28'56
a 30'05



Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Temps “gmc/’ry Par cat. Ecart

87 1296 RAMOS Paolo RCS76 1h40'43 6,55 4° M2H a 30'36
88 1213 BROSOLO Corinne # 1h40'51 6,54 5° M4F a 30'44
89 1220 CHAMPETIER Miche VAL-DE- 1h40'56 6,54 9° M5H a 30'49
90 1280 MASSIN Christine # VAL-DE- 1h41'07 6,53 13° M5F a 31'00
91 1266 HORON Maryléne # 3697 1h41'11 6,52 4° M6F a31'04
92 1216 CALIAN Anne Sophit 1h41'28 6,50 9° M3F a3l21
93 1210 BERNIERE Michel 1h42'13 6,46 1° M8H a 32'06
94 1259 GROULT Coralie 1h42'38 6,43 9° M2F a32'31
95 1298 ROBERT Valerie # 1h42'39 6,43 6° M4F a32'32
96 1209 BENARD Thierry 1h43'16 6,39 10° M5H a 33'09
97 1207 BASTIEN Catherine® COM BA  1h43'37 6,37 5° M6F a 33'30
98 1251 FOSSATI Giovanni 1h43'56 6,35 5°M2H a 33'49
99 1293 PELTIER Christelle $ 1h43'57 6,35 10° M3F a 33'50
100 1245 FABBRI Patricia  # 1h43'59 6,35 6° M6F a 33'52
101 1299 SADI Farida ) 1h44'09 6,34 14° M5F a 34'02
102 1261 GUILLO Anne Rose # VAL-DE- 1h44'47 6,30 15° M5F a 34'40
103 1264 HENRION Sandra # 1h44'49 6,30 6° M1F a34'42
104 1233 DIA Houleye # VAL-DE- 1h46'22 6,20 5° MOF a 36'15
105 1225 CROUZET Claudine # COMBR 1h47'52 6,12 16° M5F a 37'45
106 1231 DELORT SADKI Pad# COMB R 1h48'20 6,09 6° M7F a 38'13
107 1260 GUERVENOU Hélént 1h48'27 6,09 17° M5F a 38'20
108 1281 MASSON Florence $ COMB 1h50'50 5,95 18° M5F a 40'43
109 1240 DUPRE Valerie # OISSEL  2h00'19 549 7° M4F a50'12
110 1218 CARVALHO DA SIL # 2h00'20 548 7° M6F a50'13
Abandons (3)
DNF 1287 NORMAND Eric TRAIL R Abandon
DNF 1297 ROBELIN Noemie # Abandon

DNF 1243 ESPINASSE Karine § VAL-DE- Abandon

\ J
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